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Loan
Contract No.

Payment
Due Date

  Amount
Paid

Principal
Paid

  Interest
Paid

Balance

 
C153449

 
May 1, 2024 $67,191.51

 
$58,042.17

 
$9,149.34

 
$124,936.26

April 09, 2024
 
North Poudre Irrigation Company
P.O.Box 100
Wellington, CO 80549
cgunter@npicwater.com
 

 
Subject: Receipt for Loan Contract No. C153449
 

Thank you for your payment in the amount of $67,191.51 on April 3, 2024 for the above loan contract(s),
which was distributed as follows:

 

 
Please refer to your loan contract insurance provisions and provide a Certificate of Liability Insurance at the
time of its renewal as applicable.

 
Should you have any questions, please contact me at (303) 866-3441, ext. 3205 or mimi.winter@state.co.us

 

Sincerely,

Mimi Winter, Finance Manager
Finance Section
(303) 866-3441 x 3205
mimi.winter@state.co.us

 

1313 Sherman Street, Room 718
Denver, CO 80203
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North Poudre Irrigation Company
P.O.Box 100

Wellington, CO 80549

Date: April 09, 2024

Loan No.  C153449

Line status Pmt Date Payment Principal Interest Column fees True Balance
Paid Pmt 05/01/1987 $67,191.51 $9,543.43 $57,648.08 $0.00 $1,143,365.35
Paid Pmt 05/01/1988 $67,191.51 $10,020.62 $57,170.89 $0.00 $1,133,344.73
Paid Pmt 05/01/1989 $67,191.51 $10,521.68 $56,669.83 $0.00 $1,122,823.05
Paid Pmt 05/01/1990 $67,191.51 $11,047.79 $56,143.72 $0.00 $1,111,775.26
Paid Pmt 05/01/1991 $67,191.51 $11,600.20 $55,591.31 $0.00 $1,100,175.06
Paid Pmt 05/01/1992 $67,191.51 $12,180.24 $55,011.27 $0.00 $1,087,994.82
Paid Pmt 05/01/1993 $67,191.51 $12,789.28 $54,402.23 $0.00 $1,075,205.54
Paid Pmt 05/01/1994 $67,191.51 $13,428.77 $53,762.74 $0.00 $1,061,776.77
Paid Pmt 05/01/1995 $67,191.51 $14,100.24 $53,091.27 $0.00 $1,047,676.53
Paid Pmt 05/01/1996 $67,191.51 $14,805.28 $52,386.23 $0.00 $1,032,871.25
Paid Pmt 05/01/1997 $67,191.51 $15,545.58 $51,645.93 $0.00 $1,017,325.67
Paid Pmt 05/01/1998 $67,191.51 $16,322.90 $50,868.61 $0.00 $1,001,002.77
Paid Pmt 05/01/1999 $67,191.51 $17,139.08 $50,052.43 $0.00 $983,863.69
Paid Pmt 05/01/2000 $67,181.51 $17,985.57 $49,195.94 $0.00 $965,878.12
Paid Pmt 05/01/2001 $67,202.51 $18,906.40 $48,296.11 $0.00 $946,971.72
Paid Pmt 05/01/2002 $67,191.51 $19,840.76 $47,350.75 $0.00 $927,130.96
Paid Pmt 05/01/2003 $67,191.51 $20,832.84 $46,358.67 $0.00 $906,298.12
Paid Pmt 05/01/2004 $67,191.51 $21,874.53 $45,316.98 $0.00 $884,423.59
Paid Pmt 05/01/2005 $67,191.51 $22,968.31 $44,223.20 $0.00 $861,455.28
Paid Pmt 05/01/2006 $67,191.51 $24,116.77 $43,074.74 $0.00 $837,338.51
Paid Pmt 05/01/2007 $67,191.51 $25,322.67 $41,868.84 $0.00 $812,015.84
Paid Pmt 05/01/2008 $67,191.51 $26,588.86 $40,602.65 $0.00 $785,426.98
Paid Pmt 05/01/2009 $67,191.51 $27,918.36 $39,273.15 $0.00 $757,508.62
Paid Pmt 05/01/2010 $67,191.51 $29,314.34 $37,877.17 $0.00 $728,194.28
Paid Pmt 05/01/2011 $67,191.51 $30,780.13 $36,411.38 $0.00 $697,414.15
Paid Pmt 05/01/2012 $67,191.51 $32,319.21 $34,872.30 $0.00 $665,094.94
Paid Pmt 05/01/2013 $67,191.51 $33,935.24 $33,256.27 $0.00 $631,159.70
Paid Pmt 05/01/2014 $67,191.51 $35,632.08 $31,559.43 $0.00 $595,527.62
Paid Pmt 05/01/2015 $67,191.51 $37,413.77 $29,777.74 $0.00 $558,113.85
Paid Pmt 05/01/2016 $67,191.51 $39,284.54 $27,906.97 $0.00 $518,829.31
Paid Pmt 05/01/2017 $67,191.51 $41,248.86 $25,942.65 $0.00 $477,580.45
Paid Pmt 05/01/2018 $67,191.51 $43,311.39 $23,880.12 $0.00 $434,269.06
Paid Pmt 05/01/2019 $67,191.51 $45,477.06 $21,714.45 $0.00 $388,792.00
Paid Pmt 05/01/2020 $67,191.51 $47,751.02 $19,440.49 $0.00 $341,040.98
Paid Pmt 05/01/2021 $67,191.51 $50,138.68 $17,052.83 $0.00 $290,902.30
Paid Pmt 05/01/2022 $67,191.51 $52,645.73 $14,545.78 $0.00 $238,256.57
Paid by
Check

05/01/2023 $67,191.51 $55,278.14 $11,913.37 $0.00 $182,978.43

1313 Sherman Street, Room 718
Denver, CO 80203
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Paid by
Check

05/01/2024 $67,191.51 $58,042.17 $9,149.34 $0.00 $124,936.26

Due Pmt 05/01/2025 $67,191.51 $60,944.41 $6,247.10 $0.00 $63,991.85
Due Pmt 05/01/2026 $67,191.51 $63,991.85 $3,199.66 $0.00 $0.00

 
Thank you for your recent payment applied as indicated in the schedule above. Please refer to your loan contract insurance
provisions and provide a Certificate of Liability Insurance at the time of its renewal as applicable.

 
Should you have any questions, please contact me at (303) 866-3441, ext. 3205 or mimi.winter@state.co.us.
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